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LightsourceProduct Category
Material
Projection From Wall

USA 120v, integrated LED, 3000K, CRI 93, Sharp chip, 
chip life 30,000 hours, beam angle 120°

UK/EU: 13W, 1150lm, leading /trailing-edge and TRIAC dimmable
USA: 12W, 1000lm 

Wall Light 

Aluminium

10cm / 4”

Bolt by Steve Jones

Bolt
USA WB078301

Color

01 -White

14cm / 5.5 ”

12.5cm / 5”

Weight Individual Packing Size (cm x cm x cm)
Master Carton Packing size (cm x cm x cm) 
Individual Net Weight (kgs)
Individual Gross Weight (kgs)

31x33.5x29 
71x64x62 
2.05
3.05

Weight
Individual Packing Size (cm x cm x cm) 
Individual Net Weight (kgs)
Individual Gross Weight (kgs)

15x17.5x12.5
0.75
1.15


